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A2.1. 251K - FIRST FLOOR PLAN - OVERALL
A4.0. 251K - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

C-1 COVER SHEET
C-2 EXISTING CONDITIONS
C-3 SITE PLAN(OVERVIEW)
C-4 - C-5 SITE PLAN(DETAILED)
C-6  GRADING PLAN (OVERVIEW)
C-7 - C-8  GRADING PLAN (DETAILED)
C-9 UTILITY PLAN (OVERVIEW)
C-10 -C-11 UTILITY PLAN (DETAILED)
C-12 SITE STABILIZATION PLAN (OVERVIEW)
C-13 - C-14 SITE STABILIZATION PLAN (DETAILED)
C-15 - C-17 CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
L-1 LANDSCAPE OVERVIEW 
L-2 - L-4 LANDSCAPE ENLARGEMENT 
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ES1.0 PHOTOMETRIC SITE PLAN 



B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 1
14

1,
53

3 
SF

 | 
FF

E 
= 

76
4.

00

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 2
23

3,
24

9 
SF

 | 
FF

E 
= 

76
4.

00

76
1

76
2 76

3

76
3

76
3

76
3

76
3

76
4

763
763763

762
761

760

76
0

76
1

76
2

763

763
763

763

76
2

76
1

761761762

762

761

762

762

761

760

763762762763

76
776

676
576

4

763
764

765
766

767

763

76
0

76
1

75
9.

45

76
0.

15
76

0.
40

75
9.

90
76

0.
35

76
0.

65

76
2.

20

75
9.

74
M

E

76
2.

30

75
9.

40

76
4.

00

76
4.

00

76
3.

40

76
2.

60

76
2.

80
76

3.
05

76
3.

20

76
2.

95

76
3.

40

76
2.

75

75
9.

40

76
0.

00

75
9.

40

76
0.

00

75
9.

40

76
0.

00

75
9.

40

76
0.

00

75
9.

40

76
0.

00

75
9.

40

76
0.

00

75
9.

40

76
0.

00

75
9.

40

76
0.

00

75
9.

40

76
0.

00

75
9.

40

76
4.

00
76

4.
00

76
2.

75
76

1.
15

76
3.

40

76
1.

85

76
3.

40

76
2.

75

76
3.

40

76
1.

55

76
3.

40

76
2.

45

76
3.

40

76
3.

53
76

3.
41

76
3.

20
76

3.
20

76
2.

95

76
3.

20
76

3.
20

76
3.

20

76
3.

40
76

3.
00

76
3.

30

76
3.

45

76
3.

15
M

E

76
3.

40

76
3.

20
76

3.
20

76
3.

40

76
0.

00

76
0.

00

76
2.

75

76
3.

40

76
2.

95 76
2.

75

76
3.

80

76
3.

55

76
2.

40
76

3.
40

76
2.

50
76

2.
70

76
2.

50

76
3.

40
76

2.
20

76
4.

00

76
4.

00

76
4.

00 76
4.

00

76
2.

50
76

2.
20

76
2.

15

76
1.

60

76
4.

30

76
1.

95

75
9.

40

760.00

760.00

759.40760.00

760.00

760.00

760.00

760.00

759.40

760.00

759.40
760.00

759.40
760.00

760.00

759.40

759.40764.00

764.00

759.40
764.00

764.00

761.85

763.40

761.55

763.40

761.70 763.40

761.70 763.40

762.95 763.20

763.40

763.20

762.75

763.20

763.40

763.20

762.75

762.75

762.95

763.20

762.95 763.20
763.40

763.20

763.80

761.80

762.50763.12

762.90

762.55

763.40

763.20

763.20
763.40

760.00

760.00

762.75
763.40

762.95

763.40

762.75

762.75

762.75

763.60

762.00

762.35

762.25

762.45

760.94

764.00

764.00

764.00

764.00

763.40

762.98

763.20

762.40

762.20

762.15

764.00

763.65

766.15

765.20

758.25

759.45

759.45

759.45

759.40759.10

759.40

760.65

762.20

759.10

762.00
762.20

763.40

761.80

763.10

763.40763.40

761.90762.70

762.90

763.40

762.35

762.78

762.10

758.25

758.25

758.25

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.80

759.10

759.10

759.10

762.90762.90

758.55

759.30

762.56

762.20

758.25

763.30
764.50

763.30

762.20

763.40763.20

762.20

763.40

763.20

762.15

763.40

763.20

763.00763.40

762.90

763.10 762.65

759.85

760.05

759.80

759.40

759.40

759.40

759.40

760.55

760.55

759.40

760.55

760.55759.40

759.10

758.25

759.40

D.I.D.

D.I.D.
D.I.D.

D.I.D.

A4.0. 4

A4.0.

1

PROVIDE FLOOR 
MOUNTED TRACK GUARDS 
ON BOTH SIDES OF DOCK 
DOORS (TYP)

S.O.G. - 7" THICK 
CONC. ON 6" 

THICK  COARSE 
STONE BASE

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

ROOF DRAIN @ 
SLAB

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

ALL FUTURE DOCK DOOR 
KNOCKOUT PANELS ON EAST 
SIDE OF BUILDING SHOWN ON 
SHEET A4.0

A2.1.
2

INSTALL VAPOR BARRIER 
FOR FUTURE OFFICE 

BUILDOUT

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

F

G

G

11

22

33

44

55

66

77

88

99

1010

1111

1313

1414

1515

1616

60' - 0" 51' - 0" 51' - 0" 51' - 0" 51' - 0" 51' - 0"

315' - 0"

42
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"

79
8' 

- 0
"

60' - 0" 51' - 0" 51' - 0" 51' - 0" 51' - 0" 51' - 0"

316' - 0 1/2"

10
 1/

2"

4' 
- 0

"1
4' 

- 0
"

10
' - 

3"
12

' - 
0"

12
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
12

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

12
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
12

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

12
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

12
' - 

0"
16

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
12

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

12
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
10

 1/
2"

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 9' - 0"

6' - 0 1/2" 7' - 0"

14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 12' - 1"

1' - 0"

1/2"
10 1/2"

48' - 1 1/2" 84' - 0" 84' - 0" 97' - 1 1/2"

ROOF DRAIN 
@ SLAB

42
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"
54

' - 
0"

54
' - 

0"

91
' - 

0"
91

' - 
0"

11
9' 

- 0
"

77
' - 

0"
91

' - 
0"

91
' - 

1"
10

5' 
- 0

"
19

' - 
0 1

/2"

C251K -
WAREHOUSE

A100

34
' - 

3"
80

' - 
0"

12
4' 

- 0
"

12
4' 

- 0
"

12
4' 

- 0
"

12
4' 

- 0
"

12
4' 

- 0
"

27
' - 

0"
35

' - 
0"

MEN'S
RESTROOM

A103

WOMEN'S
RESTROOM

A104

251,872 SF

2' 
- 0

"

8' 
- 3

"

14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 9' - 0"
6' - 0 1/2" 7' - 0"

14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 14' - 0" 13' - 1"
11"

13
' - 

1"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

7' 
- 0

"

2' 
- 1

"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

7' 
- 0

"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

13
' - 

1"

11
"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0" 14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"

14
' - 

0"14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
14

' - 
0"

14
' - 

0"
1/2

"

1' 
- 0

"

315' - 0"

1212

10 1/2"

1' - 0"

10 1/2"

1' - 0"
1/2"

10 1/2"

10 1/2"

1' - 0"
1/2"

10 1/2"

1 1/2"

1' - 0"
1/2"
10 1/2"

48' - 1 1/2" 84' - 0" 84' - 0" 97' - 1 1/2"

19
' - 

0 1
/2"

93
' - 

1"

F.P
A105

Elec
A106

1' 
- 0

"

1/2
"

80
0' 

- 1
"

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

CONCRETE 
STOOP AT ALL 
GRADE EXITS. 

9'-0"X 10'-0" O.H DOOR 
(TYP)

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

 CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 

CENTERED 
ABV.

 CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 

CENTERED ABV.

 CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 

CENTERED 
ABV.

 CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 

CENTERED 
ABV.

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

CLEAR STORY 
WINDOW 
CENTERED 
ABV.

2
A5.0.

4
A6.1.

ALL JOINTS IN FIRE RATED 
WALLS NEED TO MATCH FIRE 

RATING OF THE WALL

G

10
MEN'S

RESTROOM
A103

WOMEN'S
RESTROOM

A104
TRANSFORMER

F.P
A105

Elec
A106

FIRE 
PUMP

N N

Consultant:

AR
C

H
IT

EC
TU

R
AL

 S
TU

D
IO

S,
 IN

C
.

No:

21
22

 W
. M

ou
nt 

Ve
rn

on
 A

ve
nu

e  
|  M

ilw
au

ke
e, 

W
I 5

32
33

  | 
 za

stu
dio

s.c
om

TE
LE

PH
ON

E 
  [4

14
]  4

 7 
6 .

 9 
5 0

 0
FA

CS
IM

ILE
   [

41
4] 

 4 
7 6

 . 8
 5 

8 2

Project:

Location:

Sheet:

Scale:

Revisions:
Date: Description:

Date:

Project No:

Sheet No:

Plan 
North

Key Plan:

As indicated

2/9/2026

A2.1.

251K - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
- OVERALL
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Plan Commission Submittal

C251 ZILBER INDUSTRIAL
@ CALEDIONIA
CORPORATE PARK

 1" = 30'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN - 251K

1 2/9/2026 BSO Submittal

 3/16" = 1'-0"2 FIRST FLOOR PLAN - ENLARGED F.P. ELEC. - 251K
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 3/64" = 1'-0"2 EAST BUILDING ELEVATION - 251K
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Jason Lueders
Callout
exterior facade to be constructed of precast concrete


	T0.0. - COVER SHEET 251K
	A2.1. - 251K - FIRST FLOOR PLAN - OVERALL
	A4.0. - 251K - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

